Noniak Mykhailo Vasylovych

Category

Date of birth
Place of birth
Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Oct. 24, 1982
village Manyava, Ivano-Frankisvsk Oblast (region)

Ukrainian Transport Safety Service, Head

Sept. 25, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4252
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4252

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Noniak Tetiana Vasylivna
npokypaTypa KuiBcbkol obnacTi,
MPoKypop Bigainy

Noniak Khrystyna Mykhailivna

Noniak Sofiia Mykhailivna

Noniak Danylo Mykhailovych

N

wife

daughter

daughter

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24658
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24658
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24658
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24658
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24659
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24659
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24659
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24659
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24660
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24660
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24660
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24660
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48573
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48573
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48573
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48573

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
6e3neKkn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
nep>xaBHum cnyxboseub (3a
LWTaToOM)

Hep>xxaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3
6e3neKkn Ha TPaHCMopTi,
aep>xasHum cnyxxboseub (3a
wTaTomMm)

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHu 3
6e3neKkn Ha TPaHCMopTi,
Fonosa [lep>xaBHOI Ciyx6u
YKpaiHu 3 6e3nekn Ha
TpaHcnopTi

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba YKpaiHn 3
be3nekn Ha TpaHCnopTi,
FonoBa [lep>xaBHOi Ciyx6u
YKkpaiHn 3 6e3nekn Ha
TpaHcnopTi

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3
6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
Fonosa [lep>xaBHOI cny>xbu
YKpaiHu 3 6e3nekn Ha
TpaHcnopTi

State Service of Ukraine on
Transport Safety, Head of State
Service of Ukraine on Transport
Safety

4 732,68

34 545,83

9 666,33

11 739,34

7 703,74

9 647,39

1292,53

5 786,88

186,14

440,51

455,43

4621,71


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe

2015

2014

[

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 9 647,39 4 621,71
6e3neKkn Ha TpaHCMopTi,

3aCTYMHWK FOJIOBU AEP>KaBHOI

cnyxbun ykpaiHu 3 6e3nekun Ha

TpaHcnopTi

State Fiscal Sercice / State 4 729,51 4 490,27
Customs service / State Tax

Service / Tax Inspection /

Ministry of Revenues and

Duties, Deputy Minister of the

Ministry of Revenues and

Duties of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_136
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_9

MONETARY ASSETS:



2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

301,00

520 000,00

551,00

650 000,00

551,00

410 000,00

410 000,00

410 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe

2015 Cash 410 000,00

2015 Other —

2015 Deposits —

2014 Deposits —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_136
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_136
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_9

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_136
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_9

REAL ESTATE:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

1314.0 sq. m (3)

1314.0 sq. m (3)

714.0 sq.

714.0 sq.

714.0 sq.

714.0 sq.

714.0 sq.

714.0 sq.

384.3 sq

384.3 sq

384.3 sq

384.3 sq

384.3 sq

384.3 sq

384.3 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

98.0 sq.
(1)

98.0 sq.
(1)

71.0 sq.
(1)

71.0 sq.
(1)

71.0 sq.
(1)

71.0 sq.
(1)

71.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_136
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_9

VEHICLES:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 150
2014

HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2011
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 150
2014

HYUNDAI SANTA FE 2011

e Opel Vivaro 2.5, 107 , 478.0
2007

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c379cd25-24bc-45de-bf8a-2560943c1895
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be6d6f8c-ac46-4510-b5c2-9478018662b6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bb3657f-e2c4-4233-a7d8-4c59caabe091
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffe974a5-ecf3-45d4-9c08-cca2df903b0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c76bda4e-abdf-438b-b3b6-d86f7444a12e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfc6000c-415b-4b49-a05d-0e98327488fe
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_136
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_9

CAREER:

April 20, 2016 — till Sept. 25, 2019 Ukrainian Transport Safety
Service, Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4252
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4252
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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